10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Stellennachweisliste

NO7 - Uni & Wissenschaft

Location

Barneby

Bereichsbibliothek DrePunct
Bibliothek Neustadt

BiolnnovationsZentrum

Dresden

Fraunhofer Institut fir
Elektronenstrahl- und
Plasmatechnik

Griiner Salon
Gutzkowclub e. V.
Hochschule fiir Musik
HTW Bibliothek

HTW Zentraler Horsaal
Seminargebdude

HTW Zentralgebdude

Kino im Kasten - TU Dresden
Horsaalzentrum ASB

Max Planck Institut fiir Physik

komplexer Systeme
Miillers
projekttheater dresden

Semperschule -
Fachoberschule und
berufliches Gymnasium

Technologiezentrum Dresden

TU Dresden Neubau
Chemische Institute

Uniklinikum Dresden,
Medizinisch-theorethisches

Zentrum 1

Uniklinikum Dresden,
Medizische Fachbibliothek

+ Bunte Medien GmbH

Strale

Gorlitzer Strafle 11
Zellescher Weg 17
Konigsbricker Str. 26

Tatzberg 47-49

Winterbergstralle 28

Eschenstralte 11

Gutzkowstralte 29-33

Wettiner Platz 13

Andreas Schubert Str. 8

Friedrich-List-Platz 1

Friedrich-List-Platz 1

August-Bebel-Stralle 20

Néthnitzer Stralle 38

Bergstralle 78
LouisenstralRe 47

Semperstralle 2

Gostritzer StralRe 61-63

Bergstralle 66

Fetscherstralie 74

Fetscherstralle 74

PLZ

01099

01069

01099

01307

01277

01097

01069

01067

01069

01069

01069

01219

01187

01069

01099

01069

01217

01069

01307

01307

Ort Anzahl
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 2
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1

Groflenhainer Strafle 28 - 01097 Dresden

Stand: Mérz 2024

buntemedien.de



