## Stellennachweisliste

## N07 - Uni & Wissenschaft

	Location	<u>Straße</u>	<u>PLZ</u>	<u>Ort</u>	<u>Anzahl</u>
1	Barneby	Görlitzer Straße 11	01099	Dresden	1
2	Bereichsbibliothek DrePunct	Zellescher Weg 17	01069	Dresden	1
3	Bibliothek Neustadt	Königsbrücker Str. 26	01099	Dresden	1
4	BioInnovationsZentrum Dresden	Tatzberg 47-49	01307	Dresden	1
5	Fraunhofer Institut für Elektronenstrahl- und Plasmatechnik	Winterbergstraße 28	01277	Dresden	1
6	Grüner Salon	Eschenstraße 11	01097	Dresden	1
7	Gutzkowclub e. V.	Gutzkowstraße 29-33	01069	Dresden	1
8	Hochschule für Musik	Wettiner Platz 13	01067	Dresden	1
9	HTW Bibliothek	Andreas Schubert Str. 8	01069	Dresden	1
10	HTW Zentraler Hörsaal Seminargebäude	Friedrich-List-Platz 1	01069	Dresden	1
11	HTW Zentralgebäude	Friedrich-List-Platz 1	01069	Dresden	1
12	Kino im Kasten - TU Dresden Hörsaalzentrum ASB	August-Bebel-Straße 20	01219	Dresden	1
13	Max Planck Institut für Physik komplexer Systeme	Nöthnitzer Straße 38	01187	Dresden	1
14	Sachsenforum	Merianplatz 3+4	01169	Dresden	1
15	Sachsenwerk Soccer Arena	Siemensstraße 9	01257	Dresden	1
16	Semperschule - Fachoberschule und berufliches Gymnasium	Semperstraße 2	01069	Dresden	1
17	Technologiezentrum Dresden	Gostritzer Straße 61-63	01217	Dresden	1
18	TU Dresden Neubau Chemische Institute	Bergstraße 66	01069	Dresden	1
19	Uniklinikum Dresden, Medizinisch-theorethisches Zentrum 1	Fetscherstraße 74	01307	Dresden	1
20	Uniklinikum Dresden, Medizische Fachbibliothek	Fetscherstraße 74	01307	Dresden	1



## Stellennachweisliste

N07 - Uni & Wissenschaft

**21 XXL Fitness** Breitscheidstraße 40 01237 Dresden 1

